Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Supercross - 12 Etapa
SX1 Imbituba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 22 Bateria 4/2/2012 19:30. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:41:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 46.280 +4.706 18:49:32.616 5 46.989 +1.514 18:45:42.157
(28) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 12 42.227 +0.653 18:50:14.843 6 46.205 +0.730 18:46:28.362
1 18:42:24.894 13 42.976 +1.402 18:50:57.819 7 46.876 +1.401 18:47:15.238
2 40.840 +0.108 18:43:05.734 14 42.737 +1.163 18:51:40.556 8 46.465 +0.990 18:48:01.703
3 40.809 +0.077 18:43:46.543 15 42.399 +0.825 18:52:22.955 9 47.663 +2.188 18:48:49.366
4 40.732 18:44:27.275 16 43.792 +2.218 18:53:06.747 10 46.660 +1.185 18:49:36.026
5 40.984 +0.252 18:45:08.259 11 47.905 +2.430 18:50:23.931
6 41.447 +0.715 18:45:49.706 (500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 12 46.345 +0.870 18:51:10.276
7 41.231 +0.499 18:46:30.937 1 18:42:30.050 13 48.191 +2.716 18:51:58.467
8 42.459 +1.727 18:47:13.396 2 43.133 +0.951 18:43:13.183 14 47.826 +2.351 18:52:46.293
9 41.014 +0.282 18:47:54.410 3 43.129 +0.947 18:43:56.312 15 45.475 18:53:31.768
10 41.433 +0.701 18:48:35.843 4 43.147 +0.965 18:44:39.459
11 41.318 +0.586 18:49:17.161 5 43.965 +1.783 18:45:23.424 (765) BRUNO VARELA
12 41.999 +1.267 18:49:59.160 6 42.359 +0.177 18:46:05.783 1 18:42:35.070
13 41.756 +1.024 18:50:40.916 7 42.432 +0.250 18:46:48.215 2 49.444 +2.307 18:43:24.514
14 42.340 +1.608 18:51:23.256 8 42.182 18:47:30.397 3 47.137 18:44:11.651
15 43.182 +2.450 18:52:06.438 9 43.105 +0.923 18:48:13.502 4 48.335 +1.198 18:44:59.986
16 44.472 +3.740 18:52:50.910 10 43.355 +1.173 18:48:56.857 5 49.098 +1.961 18:45:49.084
11 42.870 +0.688 18:49:39.727 6 48.189 +1.052 18:46:37.273
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 12 42.291 +0.109 18:50:22.018 7 47.960 +0.823 18:47:25.233
1 18:42:25.761 13 42.792 +0.610 18:51:04.810 8 47.693 +0.556 18:48:12.926
2 41.248 +0.399 18:43:07.009 14 43.272 +1.090 18:51:48.082 9 48.017 +0.880 18:49:00.943
3 40.849 18:43:47.858 15 42.604 +0.422 18:52:30.686 10 49.545 +2.408 18:49:50.488
4 40.918 +0.069 18:44:28.776 16 45.027 +2.845 18:53:15.713 11 49.445 +2.308 18:50:39.933
5 42.029 +1.180 18:45:10.805 12 49.657 +2.520 18:51:29.590
6 41.459 +0.610 18:45:52.264 (78) SAYMON CAMILO 13 49.028 +1.891 18:52:18.618
7 42.286 +1.437 18:46:34.550 1 18:42:29.166 14 49.228 +2.091 18:53:07.846
8 41.603 +0.754 18:47:16.153 2 42.960 18:43:12.126
9 41.938 +1.089 18:47:58.091 3 43.481 +0.521 18:43:55.607 (36) MAICON CACHOEIRA
10 41.597 +0.748 18:48:39.688 4 43.416 +0.456 18:44:39.023 1 18:42:30.778
1 42.345 +1.496 18:49:22.033 5 45.129 +2.169 18:45:24.152 2 45.883 18:43:16.661
12 43.012 +2.163 18:50:05.045 6 43.820 +0.860 18:46:07.972 3 47.777 +1.894 18:44:04.438
13 42.398 +1.549 18:50:47.443 7 44.460 +1.500 18:46:52.432 4 46.341 +0.458 18:44:50.779
14 42.631 +1.782 18:51:30.074 8 43.639 +0.679 18:47:36.071 5 47.723 +1.840 18:45:38.502
15 42.253 +1.404 18:52:12.327 9 43.907 +0.947 18:48:19.978 6 47.959 +2.076 18:46:26.461
16 43.127 +2.278 18:52:55.454 10 44.396 +1.436 18:49:04.374 7 53.076 +7.193 18:47:19.537
11 44.728 +1.768 18:49:49.102 8 50.180 +4.297 18:48:09.717
(27) VENICIO VOIGT 12 44.623 +1.663 18:50:33.725 9 53.307 +7.424 18:49:03.024
1 18:42:27.680 13 44.956 +1.996 18:51:18.681 10 56.825 +10.942 18:49:59.849
2 42.302 +1.345 18:43:09.982 14 44.728 +1.768 18:52:03.409 1 1:00.910 +15.027 18:51:00.759
3 42.964 +2.007 18:43:52.946 15 44.637 +1.677 18:52:48.046 12 59.282 +13.399 18:52:00.041
4 43.264 +2.307 18:44:36.210 16 44.888 +1.928 18:53:32.934 13 1:00.617 +14.734 18:53:00.658
5 42.408 +1.451 18:45:18.618
6 41.774 +0.817 18:46:00.392 (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO (231) JOAO LUIZ PEREIRA FERNANDES
7 41571 +0.614 18:46:41.963 1 18:42:32.057 1 18:42:32.968
8 41.666 +0.709 18:47:23.629 2 45.236 +2.389 18:43:17.293 2 52.430 +5.717 18:43:25.398
9 42.049 +1.092 18:48:05.678 3 44.680 +1.833 18:44:01.973 3 48.909 +2.196 18:44:14.307
10 42.503 +1.546 18:48:48.181 4 42.847 18:44:44.820 4 46.713 18:45:01.020
1 40.957 18:49:29.138 5 43.224 +0.377 18:45:28.044 5 50.016 +3.303 18:45:51.036
12 41.113 +0.156 18:50:10.251 6 43.139 +0.292 18:46:11.183
13 41.187 +0.230 18:50:51.438 7 43.944 +1.097 18:46:55.127
14 41.975 +1.018 18:51:33.413 8 43.508 +0.661 18:47:38.635
15 42.017 +1.060 18:52:15.430 9 44.104 +1.257 18:48:22.739
16 43.813 +2.856 18:52:59.243 10 44.280 +1.433 18:49:07.019
1 44.669 +1.822 18:49:51.688
(62) TAUAN BRENNER 12 44.144 +1.297 18:50:35.832
1 18.42.28.169 13 43.980 +1.133 18:51:19.812
2 42 464 +0.890 18:43:10.633 14 44.036 +1.189 18:52:03.848
3 42.622 +1.048 18:43:53.255 15 45.031 +2.184 18:52:48.879
4 41.697 +0.123 18:44:34.952 16 46.467 +3.620 18:53:35.346
5 41.743 +0.169 18:45:16.695
6 42.004 +0.430 18:45:58.699 (2) KAUE VIEIRA
7 42.196 +0.622 18:46:40.895 1 18:42:34.750
8 41574 18:47:22.469 2 47.161 +1.686 18:43:21.911
9 41.668 +0.094 18:48:04.137 3 46.727 +1.252 18:44:08.638
10 42.199 +0.625 18:48:46.336 4 46.530 +1.055 18:44:55.168
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